For more information on Elite quality concrete products
phone 01952 588 885 or browse www.eliteprecast.co.uk
Vee™ Interlocking Concrete Blocks
Elite are the only manufacturer of a block which
locks together both horizontally and vertically, the
Vee™ Interlocking Concrete Block.
Originally designed to provide radiation shielding
the Vee™ Interlocking block is an incredibly

face – where appearance might be of
concern, the moulded face tends to offer a
smoother and more consistent look. Please
note that blocks can be easily damaged
if impact occurs during construction and
Elite cannot be held responsible for damage
caused after the blocks have
been delivered and signed
for by the client.
Elite Precast Concrete Limited
Unit O, Halesfield 9
Telford, Shropshire TF7 4QW
Tel: 01952 588885
Vee™ Block Code L x W x H mm Weight
B1-610 610 × 610 × 610 533kg
B1-915 915 × 610 × 610 800kg
B1-1220 1220 × 610 × 610 1067kg
B1-1525 1525 × 610 × 610 1333kg
B1-1830 1830 × 610 × 610 1600kg
B2-610 610 × 610 × 610 533kg
B2-915 915 × 610 × 610 800kg
B2-1220 1220 × 610 × 610 1067kg
B2-1525 1525 × 610 × 610 1333kg
B2-1830 1830 × 610 × 610 1600kg
C1-1525 1525 × 610 × 610 1333kg
C2-1525 1525 × 610 × 610 1333kg
T2-1525 1525 × 610 × 610 1333kg
FB-610 610 × 610 × 610 533kg
FB-915 915 × 610 × 610 800kg
FB-1220 1220 × 610 × 610 1067kg
FB-1525 1525 × 610 × 610 1333kg
FB-1830 1830 × 610 × 610 1600kg
HB-610 610 × 610 × 305 266kg
HB-915 915 × 610 × 305 400kg
HB-1220 1220 × 610 × 305 533kg
HB-1525 1525 × 610 × 305 666kg
HB-1830 1830 × 610 × 305 800kg
Vee™ block types
All blocks measure 610mm square in cross section, but
vary in length. B1 blocks are the standard type of block and
are identified by having a V-shaped groove (female) on the